
Concert Hall Black Box Dobson Dobson Dobson
6:30
6:45
7:00 Breakfast
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30 MWTALK
8:45
9:00 Joe Domjan Rachel Barton Pine Tracy Silverman Matt Vanacoro Sean Grissom Paul Ranieri Jon Bivona Joe Domjan
9:15 Open Class - All Levels Open Class - All Levels Teacher Training Open Class - All Levels Open Class - All Levels Guitars Only
9:30 Blues 101 Greatest Cover Playing Over Jazz        Getting it done! Fiddle Funk Pick Ups, Amps, and Pentatonic: 5 Position
9:45 Band! Chords Effects! Secrets

10:00 Bridgid Bibbens Rachel Barton Pine Tracy Silverman Sean Grissom Paul Ranieri Jon Bivona
10:15 Beatles Orchestra Cello Bass-Zep Open Class - Zeppelin Guitars Only
10:30 Sectional Sectional Sectional Sectional Sectional
10:45
11:00 David Wallace Rachel Barton Pine Deninzon Kaye Bridgid Bibbens Matt Vanacoro Sean Grissom Tracy Silverman
11:15 Beatles Viper Beatles Accoustic Beatles Beatles Viper Beatles Beatles Accoustic Beatles Accoustic
11:30 Combo Combo Electric Sting Ray Combo Electric Stingray Combo Combo
11:45 Chuck-help Combo Combo
12:00 Lunch
12:15
12:30
12:45 Camp Picture
1:00 Wear Tshirt
1:15 Mark Wood David Wallace Tracy Silverman Joe Deninzon Sean Grissom
1:30 Zeppelin Orchestra Beatles Beatles Beatles Beatles 
1:45 Groups 1 & 3 Viola Sectional Violin 1 Violin 2 Cello Bass
2:00 Sectional Sectional
2:15 Mark Wood Rachel Barton Pine Matt Vanacoro David Wallace Sean Grissom
2:30 Zeppelin Zeppelin Viper Zeppelin Class Zeppelin Zeppelin
2:45 Viper Combo Combo Viper Combo Combo Viper Mix Combo Accoustic Combo Accoustic Combo
3:00
3:15 Bridgid Bibbens David Wallace Rachel Barton Pine Mark Wood Matt Vanacoro Joe Deninzon Laura Kaye Sean Grissom Paul Ranieri Jon Bivona Joe Domjan
3:30 Teacher Training Open Class - All Levels Open Class - All Levels Open Class-All Levels Open Class - All Levels Open Class - All Levels Private lessons for Mad Cello! Open Class - All Levels Open Class - All Levels Set-up and assembly
3:45 Metallica Mahler Blues 101 Greatest Cover Garage Band Rhytholin Designated vocalist All cellos attend! Slapping and Tapping Soloing Techniques of electric violin
4:00 and Mozart Band! Songwriting
4:15 Reserve Room 
4:30 in camp store
4:45 optional routines and 
5:00 vocal health
5:15
5:30 Dinner
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30 FACULTY CONCERT
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00 Café Rock & Wreck
9:15 CAMPER
9:30 TALENT SHOWCASE
9:45

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00

In-depth vocal warmup 

SAMPLE DAILY SCHEDULE 2: 2012 Mark Wood Rock Orchestra Camp
LoungeComputer TheoryFine Arts Instrumental MusicVocal Music

Laura Kaye

Zeppelin Mix

Laura Kaye
Orchestra tunes

Tracy Silverman Deninzon/Kaye
Zeppelin 

David Wallace Joe Deninzon
Open Class - All Levels Open Class - All Levels

David Wallace
Viola-Zep Violin A-Zep Violin B-Zep


